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Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Grands Prix Team - Club

12.08.2018
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Club / Team

BSO PLAFFEIEN

LA PEDALE BULLOISE
PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL
VC VALLORBE

VTT BALCON DU JURA

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

CIMES CYCLE

VC PAYERNE

VC ECHALLENS

VC VIGNOBLE

CYCLE PACHE

VC VEVEY

VELO CLUB FRIBOURG
MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME
VTT XC CHAMPVENT / SYLVAIN & CO
DUPASQUIER SPORT

TEAM ALOUETTES.CH

THOMUS FACTORY TEAM

VC NYON

GS SPORTSWEAR BERGAMONT MATHIEU SA
ETOILE CYCLISTE DE MEYRIN
GREENHILLBIKERS

TEAM GIANT NEUCHATEL
CYCLES SUDERO

EKIBIKE

GARMIN

GS AJOIE

NEUCHAVENTURE

VC PERREFITTE

VCFM

Points
52
29
27
27
21
17
17
14
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